Miljgfyrtarn

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015
Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

Practice 1 - Superbike 03.07.2015 09:50 . ......

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:49:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(33) Carl-Georg Berthelsen
1 9:58:47.656
2 10:00:31.487
p3 1:54.513 +10.682 10:02:26.000
(89) Robin Andre Nilsen
1 9:55:26.894
2 9:57:14.386
p3 1:57.795 +10.303 9:59:12.181
(24) Magnus Bjornergd
1 9:56:02.644
2 1:57.792 +9.288 9:58:00.436
3 1:52.170 +3.666 9:59:52.606
4 1:50.649 +2.145 10:01:43.255
5 1:49.728 +1.224 10:03:32.983
6 10:05:21.487
7 1:48.608 +0.104 10:07:10.095
8 1:48.583 +0.079 10:08:58.678
9 1:48.632 +0.128 10:10:47.310
(28) Erik Kjuus
1 9:55:09.897
p2 2:19.924 +29.616 9:57:29.821
3 4:47.414  +2:57.106 10:02:17.235
4 1:54.602 +4.294 10:04:11.837
5 1:50.308 10:06:02.145
6 1:59.649 +9.341 10:08:01.794
p7 2:20.781 +30.473 10:10:22.575
(81) Elizabeth Kobberad
1 9:53:19.233
2 2:04.737 +10.754 9:55:23.970
3 1:58.208 +4.225 9:57:22.178
4 1:57.276 +3.293 9:59:19.454
5 1:55.381 +1.398 10:01:14.835
6 1:54.177 +0.194 10:03:09.012
7 10:05:02.995
p8 2:20.485 +26.502 10:07:23.480
(46) Tor Eskil Lian
1 10:04:34.687
2 2:02.647 +6.423 10:06:37.334
3 1:57.722 +1.498 10:08:35.056
’ 1:56.224 | 10:10:31.280
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
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Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
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